
FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE

Americano
Capuccino
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Hot Chocolate
Latte
Mocha
Tea
Babychino
Extra Shot

£3.20
£3.50
£1.90
£2.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.30
£3.50
£2.00
£1.50
£1.20

DRINKS
PRICE LIST

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola, Coke Zero
San Pellegrino Limonata
Tropicana Sparkling Twist
Orange or Apple Juice
Chocolate Milk Carton  
Water

£1.90
£2.20
£2.20
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50

ALCHOLIC DRINKS

Renegade Master Lager (1 Pint)
Renegade Detour Pale Ale (1 Pint)
Renegade Master Lager (2 Pint)
Renegade Detour Pale Ale (2 Pint)
Aspall Cider 
Red Wine 
White Wine 
Rose Wine 

£6.00
£6.00
£10.00
£10.00
£4.50
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

SMOOTHIE BAR

Tropical Paradise Punch 
Strawberry Splash 

£5.00
£5.00

ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILABILITY


