



FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE

Americano	£3.20
Capuccino	£3.50
Single Espresso	£1.40
Double Espresso	£2.40
Flat White	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Latte	£3.30
Mocha	£3.50
Tea	£2.00
Babychino	£1.50
Extra Shot	£1.20
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca-Cola, Coke Zero	£1.40
San Pellegrino Limonata	£2.20
Tropicana Sparkling Twist	£2.20
Orange or Apple Juice	£1.00
Chocolate Milk Carton	£1.00
Water	£1.50
ALCHOLIC DRINKS	
Renegade Master Lager (1 Pint)	£6.00

kenegade Master Lager (1 rint)	Z.Ø.VV
Renegade Detour Pale Ale (1 Pint)	£6.00
Renegade Master Lager (2 Pint)	£10.00
Renegade Detour Pale Ale (2 Pint)	£10.00
Aspall Cider	£4.50
Red Wine	£15.00
White Wine	£15.00
Rose Wine	£15.00

SMOOTHIE BAR



Tropical Paradise Punch Strawberry Splash £5.00 £5.00



ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND AVAILABILITY